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Kreisliga

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

1. SGi Erolzheim 1
SA Dettingen 1

2.
3. SV Oberstetten 1
4 ZSV Dietenheim 1

Absolvierte Wettkampfe

Runde 6 (23.02.2018)
Heim

SV Oberstetten 1

SGi Erolzheim 1

Runde 5 (26.01.2018)
Heim

SV Oberstetten 1

ZSV Dietenheim 1

Runde 4 (22.12.2017)
Heim

ZSV Dietenheim 1

SV Oberstetten 1

Runde 3 (24.11.2017)
Heim

ZSV Dietenheim 1

SA Dettingen 1

Runde 2 (27.10.2017)
Heim

SGi Erolzheim 1

SA Dettingen 1
Runde 1 (29.09.2017)
Heim

SGi Erolzheim 1

SA Dettingen 1

Anzahl WK Ringe

6 5359,5
6 5307,3
6 5273,9
6 5158,1

Gast

: ZSV Dietenheim 1
: SA Dettingen 1

Gast

. SGi Erolzheim 1
: SA Dettingen 1

Gast

. SGi Erolzheim 1
. SA Dettingen 1

Gast

. SV Oberstetten 1
. SGi Erolzheim 1

Gast

. SV Oberstetten 1
. ZSV Dietenheim 1

Gast

. ZSV Dietenheim 1
. SV Oberstetten 1

J-Ringe 1
893,25 903,9
884,55 898,2
878,98 870,2
859,68 857,5

Ringzahl
896,7 : 867,7
892,4 : 866,6

Ringzahl
881,4 : 887,1
864,0 : 886,7

Ringzahl
849,1 : 896,5
877,7 : 869,7

Ringzahl
865,0 : 872,0
892,5 : 888,5

Ringzahl
891,1 : 875,9
893,6 : 854,8

Ringzahl
903,9 : 857,5
898,2 : 870,2

2
891,1
893,6
875,9
854,8

3
888,5
892,5
872,0
865,0

4
896,5
869,7
877,7
849,1

5
887,1
886,7
881,4
864,0

6
892,4
866,6
896,7
867,7
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Einzelwertung - Kreisliga

(mindestens 6 Runden)

Platz Name

© N ORWN =

©

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

6 Mindestrunden noch nicht erreicht

Wolfgang Heppler
Johannes Burghart
Siegfried Buchenberg
Lydia Baier

Anton Hoégerle

Franz Sax

Gottfried Mohrle
Hans Dieter Schwarzkopf
Robert Merk
Hermann Rottmann
Manfred Reich

Erwin Sax

Heinrich Lohr
Bernhard Reil
Wilhelm Mayer

Inge Kretzer
Brunhilde Rottmann
Wolfgang Zitzke
August Zeh

Name

Teddy Vieweg
Michael Schweizer

Verein

SGi Erolzheim 1
SV Oberstetten 1
SA Dettingen 1
SV Oberstetten 1
SA Dettingen 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
SA Dettingen 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
SV Oberstetten 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
SGi Erolzheim 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
ZSV Dietenheim 1
SV Oberstetten 1
SA Dettingen 1

Verein

SGi Erolzheim 1
SV Oberstetten 1

Gesamt

1838,3
1808,9
1799,7
1778,0
1777,5
1771,2
1745,7
1730,1
1728,4
1725,9
1718,7
1709,5
1687,0
1675,6
1657,4
1654,7
1645,6
1595,0
1591,2

Gesamt

1395,9
1192,7

J-Ringe
306,38
301,48
299,95
296,33
296,25
295,20
290,95
288,35
288,07
287,65
286,45
284,92
281,17
279,27
276,23
275,78
274,27
265,83
265,20

J-Ringe
279,18
238,54

Runden
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Runden

5
5
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